MAY 2012
DAY ELEV
1 545.60
2 547.25
3 548.57
4 550.01
5 551.10
6 551.93
7 55254
8 552.85
9 553.35
10 553.89
11 554.64
12 55554
13 556.11
14  556.79
15 557.40
16  558.07
17  558.57
18 55851
19 558.66
20 558.68
21  558.87
22  558.95
23 558.93
24  558.96
25 559.03
26  558.42
27 558.24
28 558.58
29  558.87
30 559.10
31 559.26
TOTALS
ACRE-FEET
COMMENTS:

STORAGE
1000 ACRE-FEET

IN LAKE

370.1
375.3
382.0
387.5
393.5
398.0

401.5
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405.4
407.6
409.9

413.1
417.0
419.4
422.4
425.0

428.0
430.2
429.9
430.6
430.7

431.5
431.8
431.8
431.9
432.2

429.5
428.7
430.2
431.5
432.5

433.2

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

MILLERTON LAKE DAILY OPERATIONS

COMPUTED*
INFLOW

CHANGE C.F.S.

+5.2
+6.7
+5.4
+6.0
+4.6

+3.5
+2.6
+1.3
+2.1
+2.3

+3.2
+3.9
+2.5
+3.0
+2.7

+2.9
+2.2
-0.3
+0.7
+0.1

+0.8
+0.4
-0.1
+0.1
+0.3

-2.7
-0.8
+1.5
+1.3
+1.0

+0.7
+63.1

+63,127

3,944
4,568
4,083
4,343
3,632

3,141
2,877
2,417
2,872
2,962

3,406
3,678
2,949
3,273
3,215

3,414
3,063
2,080
2,628
2,442

2,952
2,792
2,623
2,727
2,732

1,066
1,771
2,758
2,666
2,690

2,549
92,313

183,103

CANALS

RELEASE - C.F.S.

MADERA FRIANT-KERN
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655
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912

884
10,320

20,470

285
288
290
292
295

333
470
611
651

862

904
18,917

37,522

RUN DATE: June 1, 2012

* COMPUTED INFLOW IS THE SUM OF CHANGE IN STORAGE, RELEASES, PUMPING AND EVAPORATION.

CANALS
FRIANT-KERN

MADERA

RELEASE (ACRE-FEET)

37,522
20,470

RIVER
AT FRIANT

TOTAL RELEASES

SUMMARY

59,261
117,253

EVAPORATION

RIVER C.F.S. INCHES
SPILL OUTLET
0 704 38 .29
0 852 28 21
0 1,002 44 .33
0 1,004 26 .19
0 1,007 31 .23
0 1,008 38 .28
0 1,054 51 .37
0 1,100 44 .32
0 1,101 48 .35
0 1,103 a7 .34
0 1,105 51 .37
0 1,107 50 .36
0 1,109 53 .38
0 1,108 41 .29
0 1,109 34 .24
0 1,103 55 .39
0 1,102 55 .39
0 1,102 43 .30
0 1,101 37 .26
0 1,101 53 .37
0 1,101 50 .35
0 1,102 54 .38
0 1,102 54 .38
0 1,102 50 .35
0 1,102 29 .20
0 1,002 26 .18
0 799 35 .25
0 529 44 31
0 356 54 .38
0 350 54 .38
0 350 54 .38
0 29,877 1,371 9.80
0 59,261 2,719
PRECIPITATION
THIS MONTH = 0.03
JULY 1, 2011 TO DATE = 10.51
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